2023 Postal League Results

Junior Archery

BAREBOW

Alexander, Elizabeth Williamson 669
Montague, Samuel Ward 600
Prukop, Garrett Jim Wells 587
Schielack, Wyatt Robertson 566
Dewey, Aubrey Dallam 557
Montague, Iva Ward 514
Brandt, Hadley Colorado 509
Ishee, Justin Colorado 500
Peacock, Abigail Colorado 442
Locker, Brooke Wilson 414
Cannon, Alexandria Galveston 403
Mercado, Gabriella Jim Wells 399
Fellers, Emmett Brazos 399
Alexander, William Williamson 378
Fisher, Scarlett Jim Wells 377
Saenz, Elena Jim Wells 369
Brown, Joshua Wilson 363
Beadles, Josef Fort Bend 355
Gonzalez, Evan Jim Wells 348
Rios, Souren Dimmit 310
Luxton, Jhett Crane 304
Fisher, Reagan Jim Wells 281
Ishee, Megan Colorado 255
Ybarra, Robyn Limestone 238
Ybarra, Alli Limestone 236
Martinez, Olivia Wilson 213
York, Hadison Crane 190
Campos, Gabriel Wilson 177
Jimenez, Kaydence Dimmit 79

COMPOUND AIDED

Groves, Paisley Jim Wells 902
Osburn, Cooper Colorado 898
Sotomayor, Nahir Brazos 887
Belicek, Brittan Jackson 886

Williamson, Reed Jim Wells 881



Benavides, Kaliana
Sternadel, Eliza
PONTON, Colton
Van Der Heyden , Dennis
Jones, Jase

Vargas, Stetson
Jones, Colby
Gylling , Camden
Bernal, Saile
Osburn, Brigham
Goolsbee, Garrett
McGlothlin, William
Davenport, Briggs
Schielack, Grant
White, Addison

Jim Wells
Colorado
Jim Wells
Wilson
Howard
Crane
Howard
Van Zandt
Jim Wells
Colorado
Hood
Guadalupe
Uvalde
Robertson
Crane

COMPOUND UNAIDED

Guenther , Brayden
Montague, Samuel
Fellers, Owen
Mcguire, Atley
Bowman, Averie
Rhyne, Colt

NASP

Coulter, Caleb
Beecher, Kreed
Hawkins, Tripp
Dorris, Tate
Pollard, Jase
Lankford, Jacob
Swan, Samuel
Harlan, Canon
Oltjendiers, Joshua
Green, Rowan
Price, KaliAnna
Oltjendiers, Jared
Proctor, Alexander
Blocker, William
Franklin, Julia
Reyes, Nicole
Meffert, Emma
Garcia, Hugo

Winkler
Ward
Brazos
Jasper
Limestone
Jasper

Dallam
Dallam
Dallam
Uvalde
Dallam
Tarrant
Wilson
Winkler
Wilson
Dallam
Wilson
Wilson
Tarrant
Wilson
Wilson
Uvalde
Wilson
Wilson

859
835
822
800
795
765
747
739
706
684
626
544
513
510
309

445
396
262
256
227
211

707
510
497
487
456
452
449
400
378
351
327
296
220
180
170
134
122

82



RECURVE

Pool, Grayson
Ochoa, Skylee
Hinojosa, Emily
Dominy, Mason

Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Brazos

Intermediate Archery

BAREBOW

Lara, Bruno

Lara, Catherine
Marg, Donovan
Hajovsky, Conner
Fox, Samuel
Mercado, Ariella
Berry, Joshua
Aldridge, Emma
Brown, Benjamin
Strother, Evangelina
Strother, Amara
Ragland, Benjamin
Cannon, Nathaniel
Rios, Esme

COMPOUND AIDED

Williamson, Nolan
Del alamo, Landon
Ornales, Sidney
Groves, William
YOUMANS, Alexandra
Ybarbo, Kylie
Rodgers, Taft
Brandt, Chloe
Trahan, Aiden
Sandoval, Gabriel
Sternadel, Emily
Jones, Brycen
Dahl, Blaine
Hobbs, Hunter
Queen, Jacob
Baker, Miranda

Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Bexar
Wilson
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Galveston
Dimmit

Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Hood

Jim Wells
Lubbock
Jasper
Colorado
Colorado
Crane
Uvalde
Colorado
Howard
Hartley
Van Zandt
Hartley
Henderson

578
420
382
264

939
846
845
818
751
691
677
600
594
534
433
420
333
228

1402
1380
1365
1346
1336
1331
1328
1326
1316
1285
1282
1255
1249
1167
1131
1121



Marsh, Hailey
Travis, Zachry
Matlock, Brannon
Berryhill, Paul
Glosson, Kylee
Trevino, Kaden
Goolsbee, Iris
Mireles, Caiden

NASP

Pool, Ethan
Montague, Lindsey
Stephenson, Brenley
Teague, Lucas
Mixon, Joseph
Goldspink, Sara
Goldspink, Tanner
Ford, Carly

RECURVE

Maxwell, Parker

Senior Archery

BAREBOW

Corley, Shelton
Valadez, Antonio
Madison, Ethan
Fox, Kloe
Strother, Athena
Bullard, Sarita
Shank, Elizabeth

COMPOUND AIDED

Woelfel, Brannan
Migura, Wyatt

Dahl, Blair
Benavides, Kattarina

Brazos

Jim Wells
Henderson
Limestone
Collin
Jasper
Hood
Wilson

Jim Wells
Ward
Wilson
Uvalde
Winkler
Wilson
Wilson
Winkler

Guadalupe

Henderson
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Winkler
Fayette

Live Oak
Jim Wells
Hartley

Jim Wells

1104
1035
890
853
833
748
698
653

1057
875
602
590
397
305
264
262

845

1034
853
692
668
630
475
352

1907
1891
1821
1747



Davis, Nolan
Dominy, Reily
Gordon, Brynlea
Marsh, Kali
Smith, Cooper
Dorris, Brynnan
Tijerina, Adam
Davis, Maximus
Jones , Katie
Pena, Hannah
Baker, David
Boone, Liam
Haynes, Jaden
Glosson, Kadance
Jennings, Ethan
Penninger, Olivia
Wiatrek, Dylan
Bradley, Jenah
Boehler, Nathan

Hood
Brazos
Howard
Brazos
Brazos
Uvalde
Jim Wells
Hood
Howard
Jim Wells
Henderson
Uvalde
Howard
Collin
Hartley
Van Zandt
Wilson
Limestone
Winkler

COMPOUND UNAIDED

Bruett, Erik
Dewey, Riley

NASP

Owens, Peyton
Gonzales, William
Pool, Wesleigh
Key, James
Martinez, Tori
Ford jr, Kent
Hyde, David
Berry, Benjamin
Beadles, Declan
Olsson, Tristan

RECURVE
Garcia, Avery
Marsh, Ryan
Landrum, Darin

Hinojosa, cyreniah

Bullard, Cormac
Powell, Corbin

Wilson
Dallam

Henderson
Colorado
Jim Wells
Henderson
Harris
Winkler
Henderson
Williamson
Fort Bend
Williamson

Jim Wells
Brazos
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Winkler
Erath

1725
1713
1702
1667
1659
1652
1594
1567
1563
1546
1513
1467
1398
1393
1356
1256
1082

864

847

833
812

1305
1138
1108
1074
1068
891
756
634
633
290

1636
1244
1025
924
648
426




Junior Trap

Norris, Callen

Intermediate Trap

Moore lll, James
Ortegon, Mateo
Conaway, Ethan
Moore, William
Box, Clabe
Bullard, Micah
Melton, Cooper
Fetty, Grayson

Senior Trap
Polone, Dustin
Reasoner, Braydn
Box, Dalton
Fetty, Logan

Junior BB Gun

Bateman, Colton
Garrett, Ryan
Sipp, Paisley
Gast, Lillian

Junior Light Rifle: Any Sights

Wise

Bowie
Tarrant
Parker
Bowie
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Wise

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Hood

Madrid , Poppy

Junior Light Rifle: Metallic Sights

Llano

Bateman, Colton

Cooke

53

209
164
158
156
131
126
122

68

251
219
204
155

267
264
194
108

124

97



Junior 3 Position
Boone, Gunner Uvalde 63
Rios, Souren Dimmit 53

Junior Precision Air Rifle
Bateman, Colton Cooke 41

Junior Sporter
Valles, Mikayla La Salle 96.5

Intermediate BB Gun
Haines, Connor Montgomery 350

Intermediate Light Rifle: Any Sights

Jewett, George Denton 321
Madrid, Lincoln Llano 316
Auvenshine, Michael Denton 268

Intermediate Light Rifle: Metallic Sights
Jewett, George Denton 310
Whipkey, Robert Uvalde 175

Intermediate 3 Position

Hays, Elizabeth Llano 227
Madrid, Lincoln Llano 142
Rios, Esme Dimmit 101

Kolos, Peyton Dimmit 58



Intermediate Sporter

Avyala, Hayden La Salle 254.6
Porter, Easton La Salle 239.4
Williamson, Cash Hood 212
Perez, Milena La Salle 210.8
Franklin, Brody La Salle 200
Tenery, Paisley La Salle 198.1
Peralta, Alayziah La Salle 134.2
Collett, Patricia Hood 106
Gast, Katherynne Hood 106

Intermediate SBP: Metallic Sights
Kervin, Cal Denton 155
Lindt, Andrew Wise 94

Senior Light Rifle: Metallic Sights
Polone, Dustin Wise 348
Moerbe V, Walter Uvalde 256

Senior 3 Position
Polone, Dustin Wise 166
Lindt, Annika Wise 155

Senior Sporter
Jones, Ava Montgomery 489
Haines, Joseph Montgomery 401

Senior SBP: Any Sights
Polone, Dustin Wise 177

Senior SBP: Metallic Sights
Lindt, Annika Wise 170
Polone, Dustin Wise 164







